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For Móz Metals
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Click here for more information on 1/2”
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Click here for more information on 1/8”

Click here for more information on 3/8”

 

Click here for more information on 3/16”

Click here for more information on 1/4”

1/4" Diameter  
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 
Open Area:

Open Area:

3/8" Staggered Centers
Round
1/4"

3/8"

60 Deg
8
40%

Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 

1/8" Diameter  
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 

3/16" Staggered Centers
Round
1/8"

3/16"

60 Deg
33

Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 

 T

: 

3/16" Diameter  
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 

5/16" Staggered Centers
Round
3/16"

5/16"

60 Deg
12

Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 

3/8" Diameter  
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 

3/4" Staggered Centers
Round
3/8"

3/4"

60 Deg
2

Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 

1/2" Diameter  
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 

1" Straight Centers
Round
1/2"

1"

Straight
1

Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 

Open Area: 40%

Móz Classic colors and hand grain patterns on Perforated Aluminum are available in 5 standard hole pro�les. 
For large projects we can provide custom hole shapes and sizes, as well as solid margins or thicker gage materials.
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1/8" Diameter 3/16" Staggered Centers
Hole Type: Round
Hole Size: 1/8"
Centers: 3/16"
Pattern Type: 60 Deg
Holes PSI: 33
Open Area:  40%

Metals   Architectural Products + 

TM

3/16”1/8”
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3/16" Diameter 5/16" Staggered Centers
Hole Type: Round
Hole Size: 3/16"
Centers: 5/16"
Pattern Type: 60 Deg
Holes PSI: 12
Open Area:  33%

5/16”3/16”

Metals   Architectural Products + 

TM
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1/4" Diameter  
Hole Type:
Hole Size:
Centers: 
Pattern Type: 
Holes PSI: 
Open Area:

3/8" Staggered Centers
Round
1/4"
3/8"
60 Deg
8
40%

Metals   Architectural Products + 

TM

3/8”1/4”
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3/8" Diameter 3/4" Staggered Centers
Hole Type: Round
Hole Size: 3/8”
Centers: 3/4”
Pattern Type: 60 Deg
Holes PSI: 2
Open Area:  23%

Metals   Architectural Products + 

TM

3/4”

3/8”



711 Kevin Court  -  Oakland, CA 94621  -  USA     tel: 510.632.0853    fax: 510.632.0852    info@mozdesigns.com www.mozdesigns.com

Metals   Architectural Products + 

TM
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1/2” Diameter 1” Straight Centers”
Hole Type: Round
Hole Size: 1/2

1”

"
Centers: 1”
Pattern Type: Straight
Holes PSI: 1
Open Area:  20%

1/2”




